
Team Schedules
2012 Rock Creek Softball League

#04 G-Force Labels W:0 L:0 T:0

Greg H. Gould - Cell 630-327-9168 - rockcreekball@aol.com

Thu 5/17/2012 6:30pm  at #06 Scrap Metal Softball White

Thu 5/17/2012 7:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball White

Thu 5/24/2012 8:15pm  at #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's Black

Thu 5/24/2012 9:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's Black

Thu 5/31/2012 8:15pm  at #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's Black

Thu 5/31/2012 9:15pm #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's Black

Thu 6/7/2012 6:30pm  at #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Red

Thu 6/7/2012 7:15pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Red

Thu 6/14/2012 8:15pm  at #03 Complete Sanitation Black

Thu 6/14/2012 9:15pm #03 Complete Sanitation Black

Thu 6/21/2012 8:15pm  at #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's Black

Thu 6/21/2012 9:15pm #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's Black

Thu 6/28/2012 6:30pm  at #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Red

Thu 6/28/2012 7:15pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Red

Thu 7/5/2012 8:15pm  at #03 Complete Sanitation Black

Thu 7/5/2012 9:15pm #03 Complete Sanitation Black

Thu 7/12/2012 6:30pm  at #06 Scrap Metal Softball White

Thu 7/12/2012 7:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball White

Thu 7/19/2012 6:30pm  at #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's White

Thu 7/19/2012 7:15pm #05 Big Stix/Rosatti's White

Thu 7/26/2012 6:30pm  at #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's White

Thu 7/26/2012 7:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's White

Thu 8/2/2012 6:30pm  at #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Red

Thu 8/2/2012 7:15pm #01 Absolute/Hard Daze Red

Wed 8/8/2012 6:30pm  at #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's White

Wed 8/8/2012 7:15pm #02 Boss Appraisal/Dock's White

Thu 8/9/2012 6:30pm  at #06 Scrap Metal Softball White

Thu 8/9/2012 7:15pm #06 Scrap Metal Softball White

Wed 8/15/2012 8:15pm  at #03 Complete Sanitation Black

Wed 8/15/2012 9:15pm #03 Complete Sanitation Black


